Schedule of Fees — pgiull Jgaa

All fees below are inclusive of 5% VAT where applicable

Fees

Account opening fee
Minimum average monthly
account balance

Monthly subscription fee
Account closure fee

Customer subscription plan
changes (upgrade/ downgrade)
Multi-currency accounts

Multi-user account access

Expired trade license fee

Cheque book issuance fee

Bank statements and letters

Digital statements
Paper statements

Audit confirmation letter
Balance / Account confirmation
letter

Signature confirmation letter
No liability letter

Liability letter

Debit card

Card issuance
Annual fee

Card replacement fee
Virtual card

International transaction fee

Replacing secret PIN code
Cash deposits & withdrawals

Cash deposit at Lulu Exchange
Cash withdrawal/ deposit in UAE at
FAB ATMs

Essential
Free
Nil

AED 99
Free

Free

Free

2 users free;

AED 26.25 per additional user a
month

AED 210 per month (two months
after expiration)

First cheque book free; thereafter
AED 10.50 for 10 leaves & AED
26.25 for 25 leaves

Free
AED 26.25 for each 3 month
account statement

AED 105
AED 105

AED 105
AED 105
AED 105

Free

Free

AED 26.25

Free

2%

All transactions (AED and non-AED)
originating outside the UAE
(including online merchants)

Free

AED 10.50

Free

Wio

Business

Grow
Free
Nil

AED 249
Free

Free

Free

10 users free;

AED 26.25 per additional user a
month

AED 210 per month (two months
after expiration)

First cheque book free; thereafter
AED 10.50 for 10 leaves & AED
26.25 for 25 leaves

Free

AED 26.25 for each 3 month
account statement

AED 105

AED 105

AED 105
AED 105
AED 105

Free

Free

AED 26.25

Free

2%

All transactions (AED and non-AED)
originating outside the UAE
(including online merchants)

Free

AED 10.50

Free
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Cash withdrawal in UAE at non -
FAB ATMs

Balance inquiry in UAE ATMs
Cash withdrawal at GCC ATMs
Balance inquiry in GCC ATMs
Cash withdrawal in ATMs outside
GCC

Money transfers

Local inward transfer

Local outward transfer

Foreign currency inward transfer

Foreign currency outward transfer
using SWIFT

Corresponding banking fees

Swift copy charges

Foreign currency outward transfer
using Wise

Utility bill payments

Credit & loans

Card replacement fee

Copy of sales voucher

Credit on card - rollover interest
Credit on Card - late payment fees

Quick Cash - Roll over interest

Beyond banking services

Invoicing service in the app

Salary payments using WPS

AED 2.10

AED 1.05
AED 6.30
AED 3.15

AED 21

Free
Free
Free

AED 52.5

Refer to table ‘correspondent
banking fees'
Free

Wise fees apply

Free

AED 26.25

NA

3.45% per month (or 41.4% APR)
AED 199

AED 1.5 per day per AED 1,000
borrowed

Free

1 file free per month (AED 31.50 per

additional file)

Corresponding banking fees — SWIFT

usD
Recipient currency EUR
GBP
SAR
INR

Wio

Business

AED 2.10

AED 1.05
AED 6.30
AED 3.15

AED 21

Free
Free
Free

AED 26.25

Refer to table ‘correspondent
banking fees'
Free

Wise fees apply

Free

AED 26.25

NA

3.45% per month (or 41.4% APR)
AED 199

AED 1.5 per day per AED 1,000
borrowed

Free
3 files free per month (AED 31.50
per additional file)

Sender account currency

AED usSb
63 15.75
63 15.75
63 15.75
27 8
4 1

EUR GBP
15.75 15.75
15.75 15.75
15.75 15.75
8 8

1 1
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Business

Additional information

e If you choose to pay for all fees, you will pay for the Wio charges, and the correspondent banking fees
listed above (fee will apply based on currency of account where transfer is made from).

¢ If you share the fees, you will pay for the Wio charges, and the beneficiary will pay for the correspondent
banking fees listed above.

e AllUSD, EUR, GBP transactions above a value of 1,000 will be charged a correspondent banking fee of
25 (of the respective currency) and transactions below a value of 1,000 will have no correspondent
banking fees. For SAR transactions, a correspondent banking fee of SAR 25 will apply.

¢ There may be additional correspondent bank fees applied by the beneficiary's bank. All correspondent
banking related fees will be deducted from the transfer amount and the beneficiary will receive an
amount net off all charges.
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Business
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